
Naantalin Seudun UA SM-Armonlaakson Ajo

8.10.2016

Tulokset

Yleiskilpailu

Lk Nro Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Sp

1 M 21 Lundahl Veli-Matti AAU Bitter Riku RiiUA Audi Coupe Quattro 4868 600 0 0 5468 100

2 M 29 Karppinen Anssi TCOF Saarinen Timo KangUA Toyota 5494 0 0 0 5494 96

3 M 27 Yliniemi Esa FoSUA Åstrand Stefan UFAK VW Golf 4977 600 0 0 5577 93

4 M 28 Koski Jussi LaihUA Koski Eero LaihUA Toyota RAV4 4509 1200 0 0 5709 91

5 M 30 Koivisto Jari FoSUA Koivisto Toni FoSUA Starlet 4229 1800 0 0 6029 90

6 M 18 Vennola Raimo HeiUA Kulmala Jari KangUA BMW 325 iX 5786 1200 0 0 6986 89

7 A 19 Pakarinen Jouko KoMoKe Fyhr Einari AnkUA VW Golf 6434 600 0 0 7034 88

8 M 25 Ojanperä Jari NaSU Rousku Riku NaSU Audi 4545 2400 0 600 7545 87

9 M 24 Laine Jarno AAU Virtanen Pekka LamUA Subaru 1.8 Turbo 7159 1200 0 0 8359 86

10 A 13 Koskinen Tommi NaSU Rousku Iiro NaSU Learnpoint golf 5467 2400 0 600 8467 85

11 A 17 Mattila Jouko NaSU Jalonen Rauli NaSU Audi 7314 1200 0 0 8514 84

12 A 14 Mäkinen Kari VaToSUA Mäki Markus VaToSUA TOYOTA RAV4 6964 1200 0 600 8764 83

13 A 23 Heinonen Sami AL-Hki Leppäkorpi Timo UFAK Audi 6040 3000 0 0 9040 82

14 M 26 Viitala Tomi KvanUA Heikkilä Juha VaToSUA RAV 4 6759 600 0 1800 9159 81

15 A 20 Syynimaa Vihtori AL-Härmä Leppäniemi Jani VetUA H-Print RAV4 6490 2400 0 600 9490 80

16 A 16 Riiho Olli RiiUA Riiho Markus RiiUA VW Golf 6776 2400 0 600 9776 79

17 A 22 Lehtimäki Hannu NaSU Varjonen Ari RauUA Audi S3 10085 1200 0 0 11285 78

18 A 12 Lehtonen Heikki VaToSUA Hippeläinen Petri TAUK Lancer 4wd 12004 8400 0 600 KOK MYÖHÄ

19 A 11 Ahnheim  Joacim Tibro MK Andersson Ulf Ålmhults MK Mitsubishi 11696 2400 0 600 KOK MYÖHÄ

A 15 Kannisto Markku KySUA Halme Joni FoSUA Daihatsu Applause 0 0 0 Per

M-luokka

Lk Nro Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np

1 M 21 Lundahl Veli-Matti AAU Bitter Riku RiiUA Audi Coupe Quattro 4868 600 0 0 5468 4

2 M 29 Karppinen Anssi TCOF Saarinen Timo KangUA Toyota 5494 0 0 0 5494 3

3 M 27 Yliniemi Esa FoSUA Åstrand Stefan UFAK VW Golf 4977 600 0 0 5577 2

4 M 28 Koski Jussi LaihUA Koski Eero LaihUA Toyota RAV4 4509 1200 0 0 5709 1

5 M 30 Koivisto Jari FoSUA Koivisto Toni FoSUA Starlet 4229 1800 0 0 6029

6 M 18 Vennola Raimo HeiUA Kulmala Jari KangUA BMW 325 iX 5786 1200 0 0 6986

7 M 25 Ojanperä Jari NaSU Rousku Riku NaSU Audi 4545 2400 0 600 7545

8 M 24 Laine Jarno AAU Virtanen Pekka LamUA Subaru 1.8 Turbo 7159 1200 0 0 8359

9 M 26 Viitala Tomi KvanUA Heikkilä Juha VaToSUA RAV 4 6759 600 0 1800 9159
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A-luokka

Lk Nro Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np

1 A 19 Pakarinen Jouko KoMoKe Fyhr Einari AnkUA VW Golf 6434 600 0 0 7034 4

2 A 13 Koskinen Tommi NaSU Rousku Iiro NaSU Learnpoint golf 5467 2400 0 600 8467 3

3 A 17 Mattila Jouko NaSU Jalonen Rauli NaSU Audi 7314 1200 0 0 8514 2

4 A 14 Mäkinen Kari VaToSUA Mäki Markus VaToSUA TOYOTA RAV4 6964 1200 0 600 8764 1

5 A 23 Heinonen Sami AL-Hki Leppäkorpi Timo UFAK Audi 6040 3000 0 0 9040

6 A 20 Syynimaa Vihtori AL-Härmä Leppäniemi Jani VetUA H-Print RAV4 6490 2400 0 600 9490

7 A 16 Riiho Olli RiiUA Riiho Markus RiiUA VW Golf 6776 2400 0 600 9776

8 A 22 Lehtimäki Hannu NaSU Varjonen Ari RauUA Audi S3 10085 1200 0 0 11285

A 11 Ahnheim  Joacim Tibro MK Andersson Ulf Ålmhults MK Mitsubishi 11696 2400 0 600 KOK MYÖHÄ

A 12 Lehtonen Heikki VaToSUA Hippeläinen Petri TAUK Lancer 4wd 12004 8400 0 600 KOK MYÖHÄ

A 15 Kannisto Markku KySUA Halme Joni FoSUA Daihatsu Applause 0 0 0 Per

B-luokka

Lk Nro Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np

1 B 37 Hakonen Jarmo UFAK Kruger Andrei UFAK Subaru 13423 6000 0 600 20023 3

2 B 35 Vuorinen Anssi TCOF Pusa Hannu TCOF Toyota RAV4 14439 5400 0 600 20439 2

3 B 34 Pulkkinen Mika LopUA Paulin Kari TAUK Toyota 13226 7200 0 600 21026 1

B 38 Muhli Jani HyUA Niemelä Antti HyUA Suzuki 0 0 0 Kesk

B 36 Heino Anita HyUA Winberg Pasi HyUA Winhaan Suzuki 0 0 0 Kesk

B 39 Mäenpää Marko AAU Paloposki Jukka TAUK Starlet 0 0 0 Kesk

C-luokka

Lk Nro Auto AT RTp Rty Muut Yht Np

1 C 5 Salo Mika RiiUA Salo Eemi RiiUA Impreza 3300 1200 0 0 4500 2

2 C 6 Mattsson Aleksi KangUA Kallio Mikko KangUA Golf Country 3026 1200 0 600 4826 1

3 C 4 Andersson Per-Lennart Ålmhults MK Andersson Jennifer Ålmhults MK Toyota Rav4 7715 1800 0 600 10115

- C 3 Vuorenpää Esko KangUA Laajamäki Päivi KangUA Punto 4800 0 600 Hyl

- C 7 Levonoja Petteri PR-Rac Levonoja Pasi KangUA vw 3000 0 0 Hyl
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